
 

Wine and Olive Oil Order Form 
Please make your selection on the form below and scan/email to info@omoriestate.co.nz or mail to 

Omori Estate, 148 Omori Road, RD1, Turangi, New Zealand 

Name:    

Contact Phone:  

Delivery Address: 

 

 

Credit Card Type:  Visa   Mastercard 

Credit Card number:       

Card Expiry Date: ------/------- 

Name on Card:  --------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     Case Price Quantity 

Pinot Gris  

Pinot Noir Rosé  

Pinot Noir 09  

Extra Virgin Olive Oil 100ml 

Extra Virgin Olive Oil 250ml 

Extra Virgin Olive Oil 500ml 

(Contact us about bulk Extra Virgin Olive Oil and overseas shipments) 

Freight charges per case, New Zealand wide = NZ$10.00 

Total to charge card (include Freight charge) 

 

Omori Estate•148 Omori Road•RD1 Turangi•New Zealand 3381•Phone 64 7 3860251•email: info@omoriestate.co.nz   

 

 

 

  

 

 

     275.00 

     275.00 

     330.00 

       80.00 

    110.00 

    180.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

08?

 
08? 

09? 

09? 

mailto:info@omoriestate.co.nz

