

Wine and Olive Oil Order Form

Please make your selection on the form below and scan/email to info@omoriestate.co.nz or mail to Omori Estate, 148 Omori Road, RD1, Turangi, New Zealand

Name:			
Contact Phone:			
Delivery Address:			
Credit Card Type:	Visa		Mastercard
Credit Card numbe	r:		
Card Expiry Date:	/		
Name on Card:			
		Case Price	Quantity
Pinot Gris	08? 09?	275.00	
Pinot Noir Rosé	08? 09?	275.00	
Pinot Noir 09		330.00	
Extra Virgin Olive Oil 100ml		80.00	
Extra Virgin Olive Oil 250ml		110.00	
Extra Virgin Olive Oil 500ml		180.00	
(Contact us about bulk Extra Virgin Olive Oil and overseas shipments)			
Freight charges per case, New Zealand wide = NZ\$10.00			
Total to charge card (include Freight charge)			